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OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA Od 2021-08-01 do 2021-08-13
Komunikat Obsady WS w todzi nr 1, wersja 1 z dn. 3. sierpnia 2021 r.

Gospodarze

Zjednoczeni
Strykéw

Stal Gtowno
MKP Boruta Zgierz

WKS Prosna
Wieruszéw

KS Paradyz

ORZEL Nieboréw

Widzew Il £odz SA

KS Warta Sieradz

GKS Orkan Buczek

Gospodarze

KS FAIR PLAY
KUTNO

KOBRA LEZNICA

KS ROSA
ROSANOW

ORZEt KAZIMIERZ

Victoria Grabéw

KS GROM
POWODOW

LKS Gieczno

SL SALOS Réza
Kutno

MKS Expom
Krosniewianka

ELSPOR £ODZ

LKS Gatkowek

MUKS Wiékniarz Il
Pabianice

Ostrovia Ostrowy

LKS Rosanow

KLUB PItKARSKI
BYSZEWY

Btekitni Dmosin

Goscie

MGUKS POGON
ZDUNSKA WOLA
LKS Kwiatkowice

Gminny Ludowy
Klub Sportowy
Andrespolia

ZRYW Wygoda

MGKS SKALNIK
Sulejow

LKS Omega
Kleszczow

Witdkniarz Zeldw

PKS Polonia
Piotrkow
Trybunalski

RKS Radomsko

Goscie

UKS WITONIANKA
Witonia

Orzet Parzeczew

POWSTANIEC
DOBRA

SAINTS tODZ
KS Il KUTNO

LKS Malina Pigtek

Kotan Ozorkéw

Bzura Mtogoszyn

ISKRA GORA SW.
MALGORZATY

PTC Pabianice

KKS Koluszki

AMII Lodz

Swinice Warckie

LKS MAGNAT
Sierpow

KS WICHER

LZS Justynéw

Data

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-08

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-08

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

IV Liga
Godz. Miejsce
. Gtowno,
16:00 Kopernika 37
. Zgierz,
16:00 Wschodnia 2
. Wieruszow,
17:00 Sportowa 4
17:00 Wielka Wola 14
17:00 Nieboréw
MOSIR tédz
11:00  Matachowskieg
o 5/7/9
. MOSIR Sieradz
18:00 Sportowa 1
17:00 Buczek,

Spotdzielcza 1

Puchar Polski "Etap t6dzki"

Data

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-08

2021-08-08

2021-08-08

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

2021-08-07

Godz.

17:00

15:00

11:30

11:00

11:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

12:30

17:00

Miejsce

Byszew 49

KOBRA Leznica
Wielka-Osiedle
Gminny
Rosanoéw,
Dtuga 92
Kazimierz,
Sienkiewicza 42

(Grabow,
Dabska 4a)

Wartkowice,
Targowa 25

Gieczno,
Sportowa 3

Kutno, bt. ks.
Oziebtowskiego
1

Krosniewice,
teczycka 19a
CHKS
(Lodz-Gorna
38)

Gatkéw Duzy,
Gtéwna 183
Pabianice, im.
Stefana "Grota"
Roweckiego 3

Ostrowy 8

Rosanoéw,
Dtuga 92

Lipiny 14

Dmosin Drugi 1

Obsada
Dzwonkowski WS Piotrkow

Milczarek WS Skierniewice
Kujawski M., Nowicki B., Olejniczak J.

FaliszewskiA., .......ccceevvenenee. ) erererereaaeeenns
Michalak WS Skierniewice

Dolny A., Zasadziak A., Kus P

Janecka WS Sieradz

Pskit P., Majewski M., Hejduk F.

Gawronski K., Chojnacki T., Komos A.

Obsada
Bis K.
Mrozek A., Leszczynski D., Sadowski T.

Balwierz A.

Janasik M., Lota T., Bernacik J.
Guzelaydin C., Kizeweter M., Szymczyk P.

Pionko M.

Zywica M.

Morawski Z.

Przybylak B.

Musiat K.

Lewandowski B., Gajek Ma., Rogala P.
Kujawski M., Luczak M., Jankowski D.

Walczak K., Walczak R., Walczak Daw.
Kluska J., Siercha L., Strulak I.
Walczak Dan.

Szczygiet M., Klata A., Bednarski G.



